Poor Soul Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:50pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Menacing Horde
Thor's Hammers
Team Beavis

Shock and Awe

Blind Side

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Menacing Horde
Thor's Hammers
America's Real Team
Blind Side

Ralph's Revenge

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Thor's Hammers
Trekmonsters

Team Beavis
America's Real Team
Ralph's Revenge

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Menacing Horde
Thor's Hammers
Team Beavis

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Blind Side

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ralph's Revenge
Thor's Hammers
Team Beavis
America's Real Team
Blind Side

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters

Thor's Hammers
Team Beavis

Blind Side

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Menacing Horde
Thor's Hammers
America's Real Team
Blind Side

Ralph's Revenge

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Ralph's Revenge
Trekmonsters

Thor's Hammers
Team Beavis

Blind Side

108
104
76
90
74

80
98
101
71
46

70
121
86
156
85

92
73
118
47
53

97
84
75
83
64

113
75
7

125
98

110
94
71
56
88

62
102
109

98

66

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Trekmonsters
Ralph's Revenge
America's Real Team
Closet Queen

Dumb &amp; Dumber

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Team Beavis

Shock and Awe
Closet Queen
Trekmonsters

Blind Side

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Shock and Awe
Closet Queen
Menacing Horde

Shock and Awe
America's Real Team
Ralph's Revenge
Closet Queen
Trekmonsters

Closet Queen
Menacing Horde
Shock and Awe
Trekmonsters

Dumb &amp; Dumber

Closet Queen

Dumb &amp; Dumber
America's Real Team
Ralph's Revenge
Shock and Awe

Trekmonsters

Team Beavis

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Closet Queen

Shock and Awe

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Closet Queen

Shock and Awe
Menacing Horde
America's Real Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

82
59
82
92
59

75
100
57
98
76

103
88
119
102
74

88
76
73
98
103

113
90
88

104
76

109
83
88
72

102

101
131
109
94
58

95
83
95
67
85

Page 1/2



Poor Soul Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:50pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Thor's Hammers
Team Beavis

Shock and Awe

Blind Side

Ralph's Revenge

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ralph's Revenge
Menacing Horde

Thor's Hammers

Team Beavis

Blind Side

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Menacing Horde

Thor's Hammers

Team Beavis

America's Real Team
Blind Side

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Thor's Hammers
America's Real Team
Team Beavis

Blind Side

Ralph's Revenge

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Ralph's Revenge

Thor's Hammers

Team Beavis

America's Real Team
Shock and Awe

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Thor's Hammers
America's Real Team
Shock and Awe

Blind Side

Ralph's Revenge

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Team Beavis

Menacing Horde

Trekmonsters

America's Real Team

Thor's Hammers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
America's Real Team
Team Beavis

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
America's Real Team

73
91
102
68
113

65
113
a7
71
94

103
109
107
86
85

86
86
125
75
82

83
91
110
82
75

102
106
72
76
70

142
85
91

110
72

78
106

68

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

Trekmonsters

Closet Queen

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Menacing Horde
America's Real Team

Closet Queen

Shock and Awe
Dumb &amp; Dumber
Trekmonsters
America's Real Team

Closet Queen
Trekmonsters

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Shock and Awe
Ralph's Revenge

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Menacing Horde
Closet Queen
Trekmonsters

Shock and Awe

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Blind Side

Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters

Closet Queen

Closet Queen

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Trekmonsters

Team Beavis
Menacing Horde

Shock and Awe
Closet Queen

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Blind Side

Ralph's Revenge

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Closet Queen

Team Beavis

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

82
75
83
82
88

96
125
71
92
73

56
71
63
82
92

104
86
82

104

110

102
103
100
75
87

84
103
86
113
101

107
89
92
78
66

77
101

85

Page 2/2



