## Poor Soul Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Menacing Horde	108	VS	Trekmonsters	82
Thor's Hammers	104	VS	Ralph's Revenge	59
Team Beavis	76	VS	America's Real Team	82
Shock and Awe	90	VS	Closet Queen	92
Blind Side	74	VS	Dumb & Dumber	59
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Menacing Horde	80	VS	Dumb & Dumber	75
Thor's Hammers	98	VS	Team Beavis	100
America's Real Team	101	VS	Shock and Awe	57
Blind Side	71	VS	Closet Queen	98
Ralph's Revenge	46	VS	Trekmonsters	76
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Thor's Hammers	70	VS	Blind Side	103
Trekmonsters	121	VS	Dumb & Dumber	88
Team Beavis	86	VS	Shock and Awe	119
America's Real Team	156	VS	Closet Queen	102
Ralph's Revenge	85	VS	Menacing Horde	74
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Menacing Horde	92	VS	Shock and Awe	88
Thor's Hammers	73	VS	America's Real Team	76
Team Beavis	118	VS	Ralph's Revenge	73
Dumb & Dumber	47	VS	Closet Queen	98
Blind Side	53	VS	Trekmonsters	103
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ralph's Revenge	97	VS	Closet Queen	113
Thor's Hammers	84	VS	Menacing Horde	90
Team Beavis	75	VS	Shock and Awe	88
America's Real Team	83	VS	Trekmonsters	104
Blind Side	64	VS	Dumb & Dumber	76
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Menacing Horde	113	VS	Closet Queen	109
Trekmonsters	75	VS	Dumb & Dumber	83
Thor's Hammers	77	VS	America's Real Team	88
Team Beavis	125	VS	Ralph's Revenge	72
Blind Side	98	VS	Shock and Awe	102
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Menacing Horde	110	VS	Trekmonsters	101
Thor's Hammers	94	VS	Team Beavis	131
America's Real Team	71	VS	Dumb & Dumber	109
Blind Side	56	VS	Closet Queen	94
Ralph's Revenge	88	vs	Shock and Awe	58
Week O. NEL Week O.				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Ralph's Revenge	62	VS	Dumb & Dumber	95
Trekmonsters	102	vs VS	Closet Queen	83
Thor's Hammers	109	VS VS	Shock and Awe	95
Team Beavis	98	VS	Menacing Horde	67
Blind Side	66	VS	America's Real Team	85
				66

## **Poor Soul Football League**

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Thor's Hammers	73	VS	Trekmonsters	82
Team Beavis	91	VS	Closet Queen	75
Shock and Awe	102	VS	Dumb & Dumber	83
Blind Side	68	VS	Menacing Horde	82
Ralph's Revenge	113	vs	America's Real Team	88
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ralph's Revenge	65	VS	Closet Queen	96
Menacing Horde	113	VS	Shock and Awe	125
Thor's Hammers	47	VS	Dumb & Dumber	71
Team Beavis	71	VS	Trekmonsters	92
Blind Side	94	vs	America's Real Team	73
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Menacing Horde	103	VS	Closet Queen	56
Thor's Hammers	109	VS	Trekmonsters	71
Team Beavis	107	VS	Dumb & Dumber	63
America's Real Team	86	VS	Shock and Awe	82
Blind Side	85	VS	Ralph's Revenge	92
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Thor's Hammers	86	VS	Dumb & Dumber	104
America's Real Team	86	VS	Menacing Horde	86
Team Beavis	125	VS	Closet Queen	82
Blind Side	75	VS	Trekmonsters	104
Ralph's Revenge	82	VS	Shock and Awe	110
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ralph's Revenge	83	VS	Dumb & Dumber	102
Thor's Hammers	91	VS	Blind Side	103
Team Beavis	110	VS	Menacing Horde	100
America's Real Team	82	VS	Trekmonsters	75
Shock and Awe	75	VS	Closet Queen	87
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Thor's Hammers	102	VS	Closet Queen	84
America's Real Team	106	VS	Dumb & Dumber	103
Shock and Awe	72	VS	Trekmonsters	86
Blind Side	76	VS	Team Beavis	113
Ralph's Revenge	70	VS	Menacing Horde	101
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Team Beavis	142	VS	Shock and Awe	107
Menacing Horde	85	VS	Closet Queen	89
Trekmonsters	91	VS	Dumb & Dumber	92
America's Real Team	110	VS	Blind Side	78
Thor's Hammers	72	VS	Ralph's Revenge	66
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
America's Real Team	78	VS	Dumb & Dumber	77
Team Beavis	106	VS	Closet Queen	101
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
America's Real Team	68	VS	Team Beavis	85